
 

 

 

Call us on: 0344 8920965         Email us at:  ActurisOnline@archinsurance.com 

Our Claims Team are available on: 0344 8920967      archinsurance.online 
 

Name Role Direct Dial Email Mobile 

Arch Online Underwriting Team 

Jacquie Marchington Team Manager 01206 258742 jmarchington@archinsurance.com  

Matt Baxter  0333 207 2260 xtn 3058766   

Paul Clifton  0344 892 0965 xtn 3055135   

Frankie Dingle  0344 892 0965 xtn 3055137   

Laura Goold  0344 892 0965 xtn 2846704   

Paul Hewitt  0344 892 0965 xtn 3055137   

Laura McNulty  0344 892 0965 xtn 3058754   

Michael Moore  0344 892 0965 xtn 3058768   

Russell Moore  0344 892 0965 xtn 3079996   

Ian Teare  0344 892 0965 xtn 3058740   

Jacqueline Turner  0344 892 0965 xtn 3059779   

Development Team     

Justin Wright  01206 258751 jjwright@archinsurance.com 07545 427043 

Rebekah Eadsforth  0161 621 0141 readsforth@archinsurance.com 07875 126861 

Robin Mellish  01622 926506 rmellish@archinsurance.com 07546 921064 

Management Team     

Tony Silve National Director 01206 675131 tsilve@archinsurance.com 07900 575374 

Kirsteen Robinson Operations Manager 01206 258752 krobinson@archinsurance.com 07725 307430 

Mark Ellinor National Portfolio Underwriting Manager 02045 063250 mellinor@archinsurance.com 07341 093509 
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